AJAKSI OY

Vetomies
2.-3.8.2024

Luokka 2, Vetomies, Lahti:61
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Num Ohjaaja

Helistrém Markus
Jarvi Tapio
Kuusinen Teemu
Kiveld Jukka

Ollikkala Jaakko
Luoma Kari

Vatanen Ville
Lamminen Hannu

Hannonen Henrik
Néttiaho Tero

Pajucja Walle
Sillanpaa Teemu

Laurila Sami
Maittala Pasi

Keinénen Antti-Jussi
Jestoi Pasi

Jarvinen Onni
Marttila Aleksi

Laitila Tuomo
Riipinen Aino
Ruohio Mika
Minkkinen Tomi

Bjorn Tommy
Heikkinen Olli

Jormanainen Jani
Kontulainen Mikko

Koski Valtteri

VIRALLINEN LUOKKATULOS

Seura

SaloUA
SaloUA

UuUA
UuUA

PokyUA
EPUA

K-KUA
JoeUA

SaloUA
TUA

LaihUA
EPUA

MantsMK
PoSua

NilUA
NilUA

AUK J-aijat
AUK J-aijat
KorUA
OUA

LprUA
HamUA

RaaUA
LakUA

PiekUA
AL-Kangasniemi

AL-Harma

Vistinmaki Jukka-Pekka AL-Harma

Lehtinen Petri
Harkdnen Mikko

Hassinen Lauri
Bragge Teemu

Juusonen Sami
Talso Minna

Korhonen Nuutti
Sdderstrdom Teppo

Vesterinen Jarmo
Aho Eemeli

Hosionaho Heikki
Pousi Jan

Ekroos Cecilia
Nyholm Tommy

Latvanen Tarmo
Latvanen Sami

Hakalehto Aatu
Seilo Joni

Eerola Harri
Kuismanen Kirsi

LindIof Arttu
Lampinen Mika

Tuomisto Miska
Rasi Jukka

Saarinen Heikki
Saarinen Kari

Rintanen Timo
Kauppinen Mika
Hyytidinen Ville
Mékinen Jouni

K-KUA
K-KUA

JoeUA
RaaUA

LMM
LMM

MéntsMK
MantsMK

ImUA
LMM

NivUA
RoiUA

EMSC
NuUA

MHJ-RT
MhMK

AAU
ParkUA

AnkUA
AnkUA
JyvUA
AUK J-aijat
KeurUA
KeurUA
LamUA
HyUA
KySUA
LMM

RDT
RiiUA

Auto
BMW M3

Toyota Starlet
BMW M3
Toyota Auris

BMW 325i (E36)

03.08.2024 - 16:41
AKK SPORTS OY

Tulos
1:14:22,0

1:16:38,0

1:17:57,0

1:19:10,6

1:19:11,6

Honda Civic Type R (EF 1:20:31,2

Toyota Corolla GT
BMW M3

Toyota Auris

BMW 325i (E36)
Honda Civic Type R

BMW 125i Coupe

1:20:41,2

1:20:52,2

1:21:15,8

1:21:23,0

1:21:29,1

1:22:07,5

Ford Sierra RS Coswort 1:22:09,0

Toyota Auris
BMW 328i Coupe
Toyota Auris
Renault Clio 2.0
Ford Focus
BMW M3

BMW M3
Toyota Auris
BMW 325i
Toyota Auris
BMW M3
Nissan Micra

Toyota Auris

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /

Ford Fiesta 1.6

Opel Astra G CC

1:23:23,1

1:23:35,8

1:24:40,5

1:24:43,9

1:24:52,2

1:25:06,5

1:25:54,1

1:27:33,2

1:27:41,3

1:29:41,9

1:30:14,4

1:30:16,5*

1:30:40,3

1:31:26,2*

1:34:49,0

1:36:32,2

= <& ng,

Ero

2:16,0

3:35,0

4:48,6

4:49,6

6:09,2

6:19,2

6:30,2

6:53,8

7:01,0

7:07,1

7:45,5

7:47,0

9:01,1

9:13,8

10:18,5

10:21,9

10:30,2

10:44,5

11:32,1

13:11,2

13:19,3

15:19,9

15:52,4

15:54,5

16:18,3

17:04,2

20:27,0

22:10,2

Ero ed.

2:16,0

1:19,0

1:13,6

1,0

1:19,6

10,0

11,0

23,6

7,2

6,1

38,4

1,5

1:14,1

12,7

1:04,7

3.4

8,3

14,3

47,6

1:39,1

8.1

2:00,6

32,5

2,1

23,8

45,9

3:22,8

1:43,2



30 234 Orbinski Mika KUA BMW 125i Coupe 1:41:51,7 27:29,7 5:19,5

Overmark Jouni KUA
31 236 Baarman Bjarne EMSC Honda Civic Type R (EF 1:44:51,3  30:29,3 2:59,6
Haataja Pasi EMSC

Keskeyttdneet: 203, Kaljunen Mauri, 2A, Moottori - 210, Holopainen Aaron, 7B, Vaihdelaatikko - 212, Tikkinen Tomi, 8C, Oliypohja -
2186, Korvenheimo Timo, 8A, Vaihteisto - 217, Puikkonen Jani, 8C, Ulosajo - 220, Friman Matti, 1B, Moottori - 222, Mike Crazy, 8A,
Oljypohja - 225, Hukkanen Kai, 8A, jarrut - 2286, Latvasalo Ari, 2B, Vetoakseli - 227, Ménnikkd Juhani, 6A, Tulipalo - 229, Pousi Petri,
8A, Takatukivarsi - 232, Koljonen Veeti, 6B, Ulosajo - 235, Markkanen Timo, 5C, Vetoakseli - 237, Ristolainen Marko, 8B,

Voimansiito - 241, Huikuri Tuomas, A, Kytkin - 244, Artjoki Markku, 8C, jarrut - 245, Pulkkinen Marko, 8A, Tekninen vika - 249,
Tasanko Timo, 8B, Kaato - 251, Junttila Paul, 8B, Ulosajo - 252, Karjalainen Ville, 6A, Tekninen vika - 253, Suuronen Juha-Pekka, 7B,
Oliyvuoto - 255, Sillinen Juha, 7B, Perad - 256, Valkonen Matias, 8B, Voimansiirto - 257, Tiainen Pasi, 3A, Moottori - 259, Hannula
Juha-Mikael, 1A, Kytkin - 261, Korhonen Joni, 3B, Vetoakseli - 262, Koivisto Ari-Pekka, 1B, Vetoakseli - 263, Koski-Lammi Juho, 7B,
Ulosajo - 264, Valkonen Nico, 8B, Vetoakseli - 266, Lindroos Joonas, 8C, henkildkohtainen syy

*Rangaistukset: 214, Saarinen Heikki, 8A, My&ha, 10,0 - 205, LindIdf Arttu, 1A, My6ha, 40,0 )



AJAKSI OY 03.08.2024 - 16:41

Vetomies VIRALLINEN LUOKKATULOS AKK SPORTS OY
2.-3.8.2024

Luokka 1, Nelivetomies, Lahti:17

Sij  Num Ohjaaja Seura Auto Tulos Ero Ero ed.

1 267 Hautamaki Ville JarvisUA Mitsubishi Lancer Evolu 1:03:57,9
Raiski Toni LapUA

2 272 Vesala Teemu MhMK Mitsubishi Lancer ES  1:06:17,4 2:19,5 2:19,5
Hokkanen Riikka AL-Kangasniemi

3 274 Puntanen Jari HankUA Mitsubishi Lancer E5  1:06:37,7 2:39,8 20,3
Puntanen Tomi HankUA

4 273 Martikainen Lasse MikUA Subaru Impreza WRX S 1:09:45,2 5:47,3 3:.07,5
Kanninen Veikko MantsMK

5 279 Rumpler Karl A Mitsubishi Lancer Evo I 1:18:34,5  14:36,6 8:49.3
Rumpler Maria A

6 283 Luoto Aarre AUK J-aijat Subaru Impreza WRX §1:20:12,1  16:14,2 1:37,6
Luoto Nina AUK J-aijat

Keskeytténeet: 268, Lehti Mikko, 2L, Moottori - 269, Saarelainen Veli-Matti, 2B, Ulosajo - 270, Laukkanen Anssi, 4A, Etuiskari - 271,
Hosike Jarkko, 1B, Tulipalo - 275, Peura Kari, 8B, Ulosajo - 276, Honkanen Petri, 5C, Pydranpultit poikki - 277, Tonteri Joonas, 8A,
Tekninen vika - 278, Leppanen Jarmo, 4A, Turbo - 280, Karppanen Mika, 8B, Voimansiirto - 282, Makil Janne, 4C, Henkildkohtainen
syy - 284, Karhuméaki Arttu, 7B, Oljynpaine

*Rangaistukset: 270, Laukkanen Anssi, LAHTO, My6ha, 30,0 ~
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